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Annuities
Annuity Phone: 800.998.3382, option 2, option 1      Fax: 800.735.3309
Annuity Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2429, Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
Annuity Overnight Address: 280 South 400 West Suite #100, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Annuity Sales       Annuitysales@lwtsolutioncenter.com 
Case design, forms and brochures, illustrations, pre-screening, and product information

Mark Stewart  Annuity Wholesaler   Mark.Stewart@lwtsolutioncenter.com   
Alissa Bouwhuis  Sales Director, Annuity Sales  Alissa.Bouwhuis@lwtsolutioncenter.com  

Annuity New Business      Annuitynewbusiness@lwtsolutioncenter.com 
Application processing, case status  
Laura Erdman  Annuity Case Manager   Laura.Erdman@lwtsolutioncenter.com  
Stephanie Trout  Supervisor, Annuity Client Services  Stephanie.Trout@lwtsolutioncenter.com

Annuity Contracting      contracting@lwtsolutioncenter.com
Annuity Commissions      commissions@lwtsolutioncenter.com 

Name        Title     Email      
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Disability
DI Phone: 800.998.3382, option2, option 2      Fax: 800.608.8175
DI Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2429, Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
DI Overnight Address: 280 South 400 West Suite #100, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

DI Sales      DIsales@lwtsolutioncenter.com 
Case design, forms and brochures, illustrations, pre-screening, and product information

Rick Christy   DI Wholesaler   Rick.Christy@lwtsolutioncenter.com   
Justin Smith  DI Internal Wholesaler  Justin.Smith@lwtsolutioncenter.com  
   
DI New Business     DInewbusiness@lwtsolutioncenter.com 
Application processing, case status

Kylee Kilpatrick   DI Case Manager  Kylee.Kilpatrick@lwtsolutioncenter.com  
Roseanna Flores   DI New Business Supervisor Roseanna.Flores@lwtsolutioncenter.com  

DI Contracting      contracting@lwtsolutioncenter.com
DI Commissions     commissions@lwtsolutioncenter.com 

Name        Title    Email      
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Long Term Care Insurance
LTC Phone: 800.998.3382, option 2, option 3      Fax: 800.486.6585
LTC Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2429, Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
LTC Overnight Address: 280 South 400 West Suite #100, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

LTC Sales     LTCsales@lwtsolutioncenter.com 
Case design, forms and brochures, illustrations, pre-screening, and product information

Phillip DesRosiers  LTC Wholesaler  Phillip.DesRosiers@lwtsolutioncenter.com   
Linwood Childs  LTC Sales Support Linwood.Childs@lwtsolutioncenter.com  

LTC New Business    LTCnewbusiness@lwtsolutioncenter.com 
Application processing, case status

Nicole Waterbury LTC Case Manager Nicole.Waterbury@lwtsolutioncenter.com
Jordan Bramhall  LTC Case Manager Jordan.Bramhall@lwtsolutioncenter.com  

LTC Contracting     contracting@lwtsolutioncenter.com
LTC Commissions    commissions@lwtsolutioncenter.com 

Name        Title   Email      
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